Sl/No. PARTICULAR AMOUNT

1

2 CGST@2.5%

3 SGST@2.5%

Total

Bank Details
GLOBAL FOODS
HDFC BANK, Gariahat Branch
IFSC CODE - HDFC0002754
ACCOUNT NO - 50200026819728

For GLOBAL FOODS®

E & O.E.

Proforma Invoice

Date : 25-10-2025

32550

814

814

34,178.00

(Thirty - four Thousand, One Hundred And Seventy - Eight Only)

30 Lunch Packs (30 @ 1085)

Invoice No : 278

Event Code : NH - Rabindranath Tagore International Institute of Cardiac Sciences, Mukundapur, Kolkata, West Bengal